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STOCK MARKET GAME (SMG) COORDINATORS BY STATE 
Click the SMG Coordinator’s email address to automatically open your mail program and send a message.  

SMG COORDINATOR STATE EMAIL ADDRESS ORGANIZATION
Adrianne Montresor AK amontresor@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Wanda McAbee AL wandamcabee@EconAlabama.org Alabama Council on Economic Education
Marsha Masters AR marsha@economicsarkansas.org Economics Arkansas
Kathy Pondy AZ kathy.pondy@azecon.org Arizona Council on Economic Education
Jennifer Prado CA jprado@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Sara Bryant CO sbryant@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Elizabeth Reidel CT ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Jennifer Prado DC jprado@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Scott Bacon DE bacons@udel.edu Center for Economic Education & Entrepreneurship
Sara Bryant FL sbryant@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Melissa Frey Hegarty GA mhegarty@gsu.edu Georgia Council on Economic Education
Kathleen Lamorena GU teachmoneyguam@gmail.com Teach Money, Inc.
Adrianne Montresor HI amontresor@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Chris Anderson IA smgmichigan@gmail.com SIFMA Foundation
Jennifer Prado ID jprado@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Jennifer Prado IL jprado@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Chris Anderson IN smgmichigan@gmail.com SIFMA Foundation
Elizabeth Reidel Int'l ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Charlene Nichols KS charlene.nichols@wichita.edu Kansas Council for Economic Education
Elizabeth Reidel KY ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Jennifer Prado LA jprado@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Elizabeth Reidel MA ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Allen Cox MD acox@towson.edu Maryland Council on Economic Education
Elizabeth Reidel ME ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Chris Anderson MI smgmichigan@gmail.com SIFMA Foundation
Stephanie Musgrove MN smusgrove@bestprep.org BestPrep
Elizabeth Reidel MO ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Jessica Lewis MS lewisjr4@millsaps.edu Mississippi Council on Economic Education
Dax Schieffer MT mcee@montana.edu Montana Council on Economic Education
Courtney Healy NC chealy@nccee.org North Carolina Council on Economic Education
Kathryn Tyler ND ketyler@nd.gov North Dakota Securities Department
Lindsay Tillinghast NE ltillinghast2@unl.edu Nebraska Council on Economic Education
Elizabeth Reidel NH ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Sara Bryant NJ sbryant@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Jennifer Prado NM jprado@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Jennifer Prado NV jprado@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Sara Bryant NY sbryant@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Susan Heilmayer OH susan.heilmayer@uc.edu University of Cincinnati
Jill Auten OK econisok@econisok.org Oklahoma Council on Economic Education
Chris Anderson OR smgmichigan@gmail.com SIFMA Foundation
Jeremy Kropf PA Jeremy@pfew.org Foundation for Free Enterprise Education
Elizabeth Reidel RI ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Megan Freiburger SC megan.freiburger@moore.sc.edu SC Economics
Chanho Cho SD Chanho.Cho@bhsu.edu Black Hills State University
Maria Edlin King TN Maria.King@mtsu.edu MTSU: Center for Economic Education
Elizabeth Reidel TX ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Elizabeth Reidel UT ereidel@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Diane Neylan VA vceesmg@vcu.edu Virginia Council on Economic Education
Adrianne Montresor VT amontresor@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Adam Wright WA wright94@wwu.edu Center for Economic & Financial Education
Julie Glaunert WI jglaunert@economicswisconsin.org Economics Wisconsin
Adrianne Montresor WV amontresor@sifma.org SIFMA Foundation
Jim Rooks WY wyojrooks@ gmail.com Wonder Institute  
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SIFMA FOUNDATION PROGRAM CONTACTS 
Click the SMG Program contact’s email address to automatically open your mail program and send a message.  

 

CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS PROGRAM 

Lisa Donnini lisadonnini@outlook.com InvestWrite 

Daisy Henley iif@sifma.org Invest It Forward 

Lauryn Meyer capitolhill@sifma.org Capitol Hill Challenge 

Elizabeth Reidel smg@sifma.org Stock Market Game - General Inquiries 
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